








WALL mythos ivory 60x120 - 24"x47" nat. rect.

FLOOR simbios ivory 120x120 - 47"x47" brushed rect.
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FLOOR simbios ivory 120x120 - 47"x47" brushed rect.
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Regia

The available tones, White, Silver, and Beige, add sophistication and modernity, making it a perfect choice 
for contemporary and refined spaces. Regia’s décor tiles include 30x30 cm mosaics, with 4.7x4.7 cm tiles 
and decors that enhance visual depth and enrich spaces with sophisticated textures. 

Le tonalità disponibili, White, Silver e Beige, conferiscono raffinatezza e modernità, rendendola una scelta 
perfetta per ambienti contemporanei e sofisticati. I decori di Regia includono mosaici in formato 30x30 cm, con 
tessere da 4,7x4,7 cm e decori, che aggiungono profondità visiva e arricchiscono gli spazi con texture sofisticate. 



TECHNICAL PERFORMANCE AND AESTHETIC APPEAL 

High-tech, large-sized slabs meticulously designed not only to meet but exceed the highest expectations, offering a perfect combination of 
aesthetic excellence and outstanding ease of use.

PRESTAZIONI TECNICHE E RESA ESTETICA
Lastre ceramiche di ampio formato, progettate per garantire applicazioni architetturali anche molto sfidanti. La varietà di finiture e formati 
consente di soddisfare le esigenze progettuali più ambiziose, con un risultato impeccabile.

WALL regia white 120x278 - 47"x109,5" brushed rect.
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FLOOR Nulpa cust, sum inum eos eos sae nobis il ipsum quatur, autendest
WALL Nulpa cust, sum inum eos eo
FLOOR regia white 120x120 - 47"x47" nat. rect.
WALL & FURNITURE regia white 120x278 - 47"x109,5" brushed rect.
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FLOOR regia white 120x120 - 47"x47" nat. rect.
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FLOOR Nulpa cust, sum inum eos eos sae nobis il ipsum quatur, autendest
WALL Nulpa cust, sum inum eos eo

FLOOR regia silver 120x120 - 47"x47" nat. rect.
WALL regia silver 120x278 - 47"x109,5" brushed rect.
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FLOOR regia silver 60x120 - 24"x47" brushed rect. 
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FLOOR Nulpa cust, sum inum eos eos sae nobis il ipsum quatur, autendest
WALL Nulpa cust, sum inum eos eo
FLOOR regia silver 120x120 - 47"x47" nat. rect.
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FLOOR regia beige 120x120 - 47"x47" brushed rect.
WALL regia beige 120x278 - 47"x109,5" brushed rect.
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FLOOR regia beige 120x120 - 47"x47" brushed rect.

REALISM AND ELEGANCE

Brushed surfaces evoke the weathered beauty of natural stone, highlighting the depth of colour and graphic details. Ideal for sophisticated 
spaces that require a blend of realism and refinement.

REALISMO E ELEGANZA 
Le superfici molate, evocano la bellezza vissuta della pietra naturale, enfatizzando la profondità cromatica e i dettagli grafici. Perfette per 
spazi sofisticati che richiedono un mix di realismo e raffinatezza.
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WALL regia beige 120x278 - 47"x109,5" brushed rect.
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Saturna

The available colours, White and Ivory, are perfect for spaces that need brightness and warmth, 
combining light tones and subtle colour variations for a natural, dynamic effect. Completing this range, 
Saturna introduces the Mythos and Anthos decorative elements, featuring refined patterns 
and textures, ideal for high-impact walls and exclusive design details.  

I colori disponibili, White e Ivory, sono ideali per spazi che richiedono luminosità e calore, combinando 
tonalità chiare e leggere variazioni cromatiche per un effetto naturale e dinamico.  A completare 
questa proposta, Saturna introduce il decoro Mythos e Anthos, con pattern raffinati e texture, ideali 
per pareti di grande impatto visivo e dettagli di design esclusivi.  



SENSORY INNOVATION

The ceramic material is engineered to provide a unique tactile experience, using advanced technology that combines a soft feel with 
excellent slip resistance. Perfect for residential and public spaces that require comfort and safety without sacrificing design.

INNOVAZIONE SENSORIALE
la materia ceramica è progettata per offrire un’esperienza tattile unica, grazie a tecnologie avanzate che combinano morbidezza al tatto con 
elevate prestazioni antiscivolo. Ideali per ambienti residenziali e pubblici che richiedono comfort e sicurezza senza rinunciare all'estetica.

FLOOR saturna white 60x120 - 24"x47" nat. rect.
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FLOOR saturna white 60x120 - 24"x47" nat. rect.
WALL saturna white 120x278 - 47"x109,5" brushed rect.
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WALL anthos 120x278 - 47"x109,5" brushed rect.
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FLOOR saturna ivory 60x120 - 24"x47" brushed rect.
WALL saturna ivory 120x278 - 47"x109,5" brushed rect., anthos 120x278 - 47"x109,5" brushed rect.
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FLOOR saturna ivory 60x120 - 24"x47" brushed rect.
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whitewhite cream beige

silverivory taupe

fine porcelain stoneware  |
gres fine porcellanato

SIMBIOS

white ivory cream taupe

9 mm 9 mm 9 mm 9 mm

120x120 47"x47" 
141063 | nat. rect.  127
141087 | brushed rect.  143

120x120 47"x47" 
141065 | nat. rect.  127
141089 | brushed rect.  143
141112 | grip rect.  127

120x120 47"x47" 
141066 | nat. rect.  127
141090 | brushed rect.  143
141113 | grip rect.  127

120x120 47"x47" 
141067 | nat. rect.  127
141091 | brushed rect.  143
141114 | grip rect.  127

60x120 24"x47" 
141119 | nat. rect.  93
141131 | brushed rect.  109

60x120 24"x47" 
141121 | nat. rect.  93
141133 | brushed rect.  109
142602 | grip rect.  127 *
*on demand

60x120 24"x47" 
141122 | nat. rect.  93
141134 | brushed rect.  109 
142603 | grip rect.  127 *
*on demand

60x120 24"x47" 
141123 | nat. rect.  93
141135 | brushed rect.  109
142604 | grip rect.  127 *
*on demand

60x60 24"x24" 
141230 | nat. rect.  69
141235 | brushed rect.  83

80x80 31,5"x31,5" 
141216 | nat. rect.  93
141224 | brushed rect.  109

80x80 31,5"x31,5" 
141217 | nat. rect.  93
141225 | brushed rect.  109

80x80 31,5"x31,5" 
141218 | nat. rect.  93
141226 | brushed rect.  109

30x60 12"x24" 
142545 | brushed rect.  73

60x60 24"x24" 
141232 | nat. rect.  69
141237 | brushed rect.  83

60x60 24"x24" 
141233 | nat. rect.  69
141238 | brushed rect.  83

60x60 24"x24" 
141234 | nat. rect.  69
141239 | brushed rect.  83

30x60 12"x24" 
142546 | brushed rect.  73

30x60 12"x24" 
142547 | brushed rect.  73

30x60 12"x24" 
142548 | brushed rect.  73

20 mm major  20 mm major 20 mm major

50x100 20"x40"  
141752 | grip rect.  147

50x100 20"x40"  
141242 | grip rect.  147

50x100 20"x40"  
141243 | grip rect.  147

fine porcelain stoneware  |
gres fine porcellanato

REGIA

white silver beige 

7mm 7 mm 7 mm

120x278 47"x109,5" 
141736 | brushed rect.  213

120x278 47"x109,5" 
141737 | brushed rect.  213

120x278 47"x109,5" 
141738 | brushed rect.  213

9mm 9 mm 9 mm

120x120 47"x47" 
141072 | nat. rect.  127
141096 | brushed rect.  143

120x120 47"x47" 
141073 | nat. rect.  127
141097 | brushed rect.  143

120x120 47"x47" 
141074 | nat. rect.  127
141098 | brushed rect.  143

60x120 24"x47" 
141128 | nat. rect.  93
141140 | brushed rect.  109

60x120 24"x47" 
141129 | nat. rect.  93
141142 | brushed rect.  109

60x120 24"x47" 
141130 | nat. rect.  93
141143 | brushed rect.  109

Mythology Mythology

SIMBIOS  colors  |  colori REGIA  colors  |  colori

fine porcelain stoneware  | 
gres fine porcellanato
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white ivory

fine porcelain stoneware  |
gres fine porcellanato

MYTHOS

white ivory cream taupe

9 mm 9 mm 9 mm 9 mm

60x120 24"x47" 
141745 | nat. rect.  143

60x120 24"x47" 
141746 | nat. rect.  143

60x120 24"x47" 
141748 | nat. rect.  143

60x120 24"x47" 
141749 | nat. rect.  143

SATURNA  colors  |  colori

Mythology Mythology

white cream

ivory taupe

MYTHOS  decors  |  decori

fine porcelain stoneware  | 
gres fine porcellanato

fine porcelain stoneware  |
gres fine porcellanato

SATURNA

white ivory

7mm 7 mm

120x278 47"x109,5" 
141115 | brushed rect.  213

120x278 47"x109,5" 
141117 | brushed rect.  213

9mm 9 mm

60x120 24"x47" 
141124 | nat. rect.  93
141136 | brushed rect.  109

60x120 24"x47" 
141126 | nat. rect.  93
141138 | brushed rect.  109
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Mythology Mythology

ANTHOS  colors  |  colori

fine porcelain stoneware  |
gres fine porcellanato

ANTHOS

 

7 mm

120x278 47"x109,5"  
141159 | brushed rect.  223

muretto  9 mm

141345 | 
simbios white
muretto su rete 
31x31 12”x12” 
brushed rect.  75

141753 | 
simbios ivory 
muretto su rete 
31x31 12”x12” 
brushed rect.  75

141347 | 
simbios cream 
muretto su rete 
31x31 12”x12” 
brushed rect.  75

141463 | 
simbios taupe 
muretto su rete 
31x31 12”x12” 
brushed rect.  75

SIMBIOS

mosaics  |  mosaici  9 mm

141780 | 
simbios white 
4,7x4,7 1,8”x1,8” 
mosaico su rete
30x30 12”x12” 
nat. rect.  253

141781 | 
simbios ivory 
4,7x4,7 1,8”x1,8” 
mosaico su rete
30x30 12”x12” 
nat. rect.  253

141782 | 
simbios cream 
4,7x4,7 1,8”x1,8” 
mosaico su rete
30x30 12”x12” 
nat. rect.  253

141783 | 
simbios taupe 
4,7x4,7 1,8”x1,8” 
mosaico su rete
30x30 12”x12” 
nat. rect.  253

SIMBIOS

141784 | 
regia white 
4,7x4,7 1,8”x1,8” 
mosaico su rete
30x30 12”x12” 
nat. rect.  253

141785 | 
regia silver 
4,7x4,7 1,8”x1,8” 
mosaico su rete
30x30 12”x12” 
nat. rect.  253

141786 | 
regia beige 
4,7x4,7 1,8”x1,8” 
mosaico su rete
30x30 12”x12” 
nat. rect.  253

REGIA

special pieces  |  pezzi speciali  9 mm

7,1x120 cm - 3"x47" 
battiscopa 
nat. rect.  19

33x120 cm - 13"x47" 
gradone ang. costa retta dx/sx
nat. rect.  345
brushed rect.  349

33x120 cm - 13"x47" 
gradone costa retta 
nat. rect.  333
brushed rect.  337

fine porcelain stoneware  | 
gres fine porcellanato

MAJOR pools&wellness special pieces  |  pezzi speciali pools&wellness  20 mm

25x50 cm - 10"x20" 
* bordo con toro 
grip  173

50x50 cm - 20"x20" 
angolo curvo interno con toro
grip  321

25x25 cm - 10"x10" 
angolo curvo esterno con toro
grip  313

25x50 cm - 10"x20" 
angolo interno 
con toro dx grip  213

25x50 cm - 10"x20" 
angolo interno 
con toro sx grip  213

25x50 cm - 10"x20" 
angolo esterno 
con toro dx grip  213

25x50 cm - 10"x20" 
angolo esterno 
con toro sx grip  213

MAJOR special pieces  |  pezzi speciali  20 mm

*	 Price for a minimum order of 20 items. For smaller volumes, 
	 please contact our commercial office for a specific quote.
*	 Prezzo per ordine minimo di 20 pezzi. Per quantitativi inferiori, 	
	 rivolgersi agli uffici commerciali per una quotazione specifica

50x100 cm - 20"x40" 
angolo bordo costa
interno dx grip  303

50x100 cm - 20"x40" 
angolo bordo costa
interno sx grip  303

50x100 cm - 20"x40" 
angolo bordo costa
esterno dx grip  303

50x100 cm - 20"x40" 
angolo bordo costa
esterno sx grip  303

25x50 cm - 10"x20" 
* bordo line con toro
grip  213

25x50 cm - 10"x20" 
angolo line interno 
con toro dx grip  228

25x50 cm - 10"x20" 
angolo line interno 
con toro sx grip  228

25x50 cm - 10"x20" 
angolo line esterno 
con toro dx grip  228

25x50 cm - 10"x20" 
angolo line esterno 
con toro sx grip  228

50x50 cm - 20"x20" 
angolo curvo line interno
con toro grip  337

50x100 cm - 20"x40" 
bordo costa
grip  297

25x25 cm - 10"x10" 
angolo curvo line esterno
con toro grip  329

25x50 cm - 10"x20" 
* griglia 20 mm
grip  243

25x50 cm - 10"x20" 
angolo griglia dx 20 mm
grip  253

25x50 cm - 10"x20" 
angolo griglia sx 20 mm
grip  253

50x100 cm - 20"x40" 
gradone ang. con toro dx/sx 
grip rect.  337

50x100 cm - 20"x40" 
gradone con toro 
grip rect.  297
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7 mm

120x278 47"x109,5" 
brushed rect.

9 mm

120x120 47"x47" 
nat. rect.

9 mm

120x120 47"x47" 
brushed rect.

9 mm

120x120 47"x47" 
grip rect.

9 mm

60x120 24"x47" 
nat. rect.

9 mm

60x120 24"x47" 
brushed rect.

9 mm

60x120 24"x47" 
grip rect.

9 mm

80x80 31,5"x31,5" 
nat. rect.

9 mm

80x80 31,5"x31,5" 
brushed. rect.

9 mm

60x60 24"x24" 
nat. rect.

9 mm

60x60 24"x24" 
brushed rect.

9 mm

30x60 12"x24" 
brushed rect.

20 mm

50x100 20"x40" 
MAJOR rect.

SIMBIOS

white

ivory on demand

cream on demand

taupe on demand

REGIA

white

silver

beige

SATURNA

white

ivory

Mythology Mythology

sizes  |  formati 

fine porcelain stoneware  | 
gres fine porcellanato
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Mythology

slip resistance  |  scivolosità 

STANDARD 
NORMA STANDARD

NATURAL SURFACE
SUPERFICIE NATURALE

BRUSHED SURFACE
SUPERFICIE MOLATA

GRIP SURFACE
SUPERFICIE GRIP

B.C.R.A. (D.M.I. n. 236 μ>0,40) > 0,40 > 0,40 > 0,40

ANSI A 326.3 (DCOF WET >0,42) > 0,42 > 0,42 > 0,42

DIN EN 16165 Annex B
R10

R10 (mos. 4,7x4,7)
- R11

DIN EN 16165 Annex A
A+B

A+B (mos. 4,7x4,7)
- A+B+C

BS EN 16165 Annex C ≥ 36 Dry / Wet - ≥ 36 Dry / Wet

AS 4586 Class P3 - Class P4

for specific certificates and data, contact Fincibec SPA. 
per certificati specifici, e valori puntuali, contattare Fincibec SPA.

weights and packaging  |  pesi e imballi 

notes  |  note  

Fincibec reserves the right to modify its products without prior notice and cannot be held liable for direct or indirect damage caused by such modifications.  
i prodotti possono essere modificati da Fincibec senza preavviso, respingendo ogni responsabilità su possibili danni diretti o indiretti causati da potenziali modifiche.

always refer to the  price list in force to ensure correct information and data on codes, packaging, and weight. 
verificare sempre la correttezza delle informazioni e dei dati relativi a codici, imballaggi e pesi, consultando il listino prezzi in vigore. 

the colour shades and the graphics show in the catalogue are purely indicative.
le tonalità dei colori e le grafiche riportate nel catalogo sono puramente indicative.

use classes  |  categorie d'impiego 

C4
floor tiles suitable 
for heavy traffic 
piastrelle da pavimento 
consigliate per calpestio intenso

natural 
gripC5

colour variations  |  variazioni cromatiche  

it is necessary to take the tiles from several different boxes when laying them. 
è indispensabile all’atto della posa, prelevare le piastrelle da più confezioni.

V1 EVEN APPEARANCE 
ASPETTO UNIFORME

V2 LIGHT VARIATION 
LIEVE VARIAZIONE

V3 MEDIUM VARIATION
MEDIA VARIAZIONE

V4 STRONG VARIATION 
INTENSA VARIAZIONE

fine porcelain stoneware  | 
gres fine porcellanato

floor tiles recommended 
for medium-light traffic areas 
piastrelle da pavimento
consigliate per calpestio medio leggero

floor tiles recommended 
for low traffic areas 
piastrelle da pavimento
consigliate per calpestio lieve

C1

floor tiles recommended 
for medium traffic areas 
piastrelle da pavimento consigliate
per calpestio medio

brushed

floor tiles recommended 
for light traffic areas 
piastrelle da pavimento 
consigliate per calpestio leggero

C2 C3

C4

use  |  utilizzo 

tiles for floors
piastrelle per 
rivestimento pavimenti

tiles for walls
piastrelle per 
rivestimento pareti

technical specifications  |  coloured porcelain stoneware
caratteristiche tecniche  |  gres fine porcellanato colorato in massa
STANDARDS: UNI EN 14411 ANNEX G - BIa  |  ISO 13006 ANNEX G - BIa

TECHNICAL DATA 
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

STANDARD OF TEST
TIPO DI PROVA

INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
VALORI PRESCRITTI DALLE NORME 

AVERAGE VALUE
VALORE MEDIO

SIZE CHARACTERISTICS
CARATTERISTICHE DIMENSIONALI

REQUIREMENTS FOR NOMINAL  SIZE N
7 cm ≤ N < 15 cm N ≥ 15 cm

mm % mm

SIDES 
LATI

FOR NON-RECTIFIED TILES
PIASTRELLE NON RETTIFICATE EN ISO

10545-2

± 0,9 ± 0,6   ± 2,0
COMPLYING
CONFORMEFOR RECTIFIED TILES

PIASTRELLE RETTIFICATE
± 0,4 ± 0,3  ± 1,0

THICKNESS
SPESSORE

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,5 ± 5,0 ± 0,5 
COMPLYING
CONFORME

STRAIGHTNESS OF SIDES
RETTILINEITÀ DEGLI SPIGOLI

FOR NON-RECTIFIED TILES
PIASTRELLE NON RETTIFICATE EN ISO

10545-2

± 0,8 ± 0,5 ± 1,5 
COMPLYING
CONFORMEFOR RECTIFIED TILES

PIASTRELLE RETTIFICATE
± 0,4 ± 0,3 ± 0,8 

RECTANGULARITY
ORTOGONALITÀ

FOR NON-RECTIFIED TILES
PIASTRELLE NON RETTIFICATE EN ISO

10545-2

± 0,8 ± 0,5 ± 2,0 
COMPLYING
CONFORMEFOR RECTIFIED TILES

PIASTRELLE RETTIFICATE
± 0,4 ± 0,3 ± 1,5 

SURFACE FLATNESS
PLANARITÀ

CENTRE
CURVATURE

FOR NON-RECTIFIED TILES
PIASTRELLE NON RETTIFICATE

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,8 ± 0,5 ± 2,0

COMPLYING
CONFORME

FOR RECTIFIED TILES
PIASTRELLE RETTIFICATE ± 0,6 ± 0,4 ± 1,8

EDGE
CURVATURE

FOR NON-RECTIFIED TILES
PIASTRELLE NON RETTIFICATE ± 0,8 ± 0,5 ± 2,0

FOR RECTIFIED TILES
PIASTRELLE RETTIFICATE ± 0,6 ± 0,4 ± 1,8

WARPAGE

FOR NON-RECTIFIED TILES
PIASTRELLE NON RETTIFICATE ± 0,8 ± 0,5 ± 2,0

FOR RECTIFIED TILES
PIASTRELLE RETTIFICATE ± 0,6 ± 0,4 ± 1,8

WATER ABSORPTION
ASSORBIMENTO D’ACQUA

EN ISO
10545-3 ≤ 0,5% ≤ 0,2%

FLEXION RESISTANCE
RESISTENZA ALLA FLESSIONE

EN ISO
10545-4

S ≥ 700 N   < 7,5 mm
COMPLYING
CONFORME

S ≥ 1300 N   ≥ 7,5 mm

R ≥ 35 N/mm2

IMPACT RESISTANCE
RESISTENZA ALL’URTO

EN ISO
10545-5

DECLARED VALUE
VALORE DICHIARATO > 0,80

COEFFICIENT OF LINEAR THERMAL
COEFFICIENTE DI DILATAZIONE TERMICA LINEARE

EN ISO
10545-8

DECLARED VALUE
VALORE DICHIARATO

RESISTANCE TO THERMAL SHOCKS
RESISTENZA AGLI SBALZI TERMICI

EN ISO
10545-9

TEST PASSED ACCORDING TO EN ISO 10545-1
TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN ISO 10545-1

NO DAMAGE
NESSUN DANNO

MOISTURE EXPANSION (IN MM/M)
DILATAZIONE ALL’UMIDITÀ (IN MM/M)

EN ISO
10545-10

DECLARED VALUE
VALORE DICHIARATO MAX 0,1 mm / m

FROST RESISTANCE
RESISTENZA AL GELO

EN ISO
10545-12

TEST PASSED ACCORDING TO EN ISO 10545-1
TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN ISO 10545-1

NO DAMAGE
NESSUN DANNO

RESISTANCE TO HOUSEHOLD AND SWIMMING POOL CHEMICAL PRODUCTS
RESISTENZA AI PRODOTTI CHIMICI USO DOMESTICO E ADDITIVI PER PISCINA

EN ISO
10545-13 B MIN COMPLYING

CONFORME

RESISTANCE TO LOW CONCENTRATIONS OF ACIDS AND ALKALI
RESISTENZA A BASSE CONCENTRAZIONI DI ACIDI E ALCALI

EN ISO
10545-13

DECLARED VALUE
VALORE DICHIARATO

COMPLYING
CONFORME

RESISTANCE TO HIGH CONCENTRATIONS OF ACIDS AND ALKALI
RESISTENZA AD ALTE CONCENTRAZIONI DI ACIDI E ALCALI

EN ISO
10545-13

DECLARED VALUE
VALORE DICHIARATO

COMPLYING
CONFORME

RESISTANCE TO STAINS
RESISTENZA ALLE MACCHIE

EN ISO
10545-14 CLASSE 3 MIN COMPLYING

CONFORME

LEAD AND CADMIUM DISCHARGE
CESSIONE DI PIOMBO E CADMIO

EN ISO
10545-15

DECLARED VALUE
VALORE DICHIARATO

< THAN INSTRUMENT LIMIT
< AL LIMITE DI RILEVAMENTO

notes  |  note
for specific certificates and data, contact Fincibec S.p.A  |  per i certificati specifici, e valori puntuali, contattare FINCIBEC SpA
with the exception of special pieces and decors  |  escluso pezzi speciali ed elementi decorativi

120x278 120x120 60x120 50x100 80x80 60x60 30x60
mos.

30x30
muretto

31x31

cassa cavalla

Pc. 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 6 11 5

M2 3,34 3,34 2,88 1,44 0,50 1,28 1,08 1,08 1 0,48

Kg 56,50 56,50 58,00 31,00 22,00 26,60 22,50 22,50 20,30 7,50

120x278 120x120 60x120 50x100 80x80 60x60 30x60
mos.

30x30
muretto

31x31

cassa cavalla

Pc. 20 36 20 35 42 40 40 48 36 -

M2 66,20 120,20 57,60 50,40 21,00 51,20 43,20 51,84 36,00 -

Kg 1130,00 2230,00 1160,00 1085,00 924,00 1063,60 900,00 1080,00 730,80 -
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~100%

98%

+50

0

Responsibility towards the world I live in determines every choice 
I make in my daily life. Italian ceramic companies are dedicated 
to daily, concrete actions aimed at improving quality of life and 
respecting the environment. 
Many companies in other countries do not share this commitment. 

#ichooseresponsibly

Italian Ceramics.
I choose responsibility.

DESIGN
Design products 
created to last.

SAFE MATERIAL
Ensuring VOC-free (volatile 
organic compounds) 
environments.

ENVIROMENTAL 
RESPONSIBILITY
Reuse of production waste and 
process water.

SOCIAL 
RESPONSIBILITY
Workers with permanent 
contracts.

years

Learn more about the 
responsibility of Italian 
Ceramics



certifications  |  certificazioni

100% CERAMIC OF ITALY

These logos demonstrate a precise geographical location of origin and a 
way of running a business enterprise with the highest ethical and cultural 
values. The products made by Monocibec are wholly designed, developed 
and manufactured in Italy. Each collection is designed and checked in the 
group’s three R&D laboratories and all the subsequent production stages 
are carried out exclusively in Italian facilities with Italian technology.
By using the above-mentioned logos, the aim of Monocibec is to identify 
a work philosophy which, with the utmost respect for the environment 
and man, leads to the production of materials adhering to the highest 
standards of performance and aesthetics through the best use of 
all the resources available. Monocibec adheres to the ‘Made in Italy’ 
code of ethics promoted by the Italian industrial ceramics association, 
‘Confindustria Ceramica’, and is committed to full transparency on the 
origin of its products market with the brand.

questi loghi testimoniano una precisa indicazione geografica di 
provenienza ed un modo di fare impresa legato ai più alti valori etici 
e culturali. I prodotti realizzati da MONOCIBEC sono completamente 
ideati, studiati e fabbricati in Italia. Ogni collezione viene progettata 
e verificata nei laboratori di ricerca e sviluppo del gruppo e tutte le 
successive fasi produttive sono realizzate esclusivamente all’interno 
di stabilimenti italiani con tecnologia italiana. MONOCIBEC vuole 
identificare una filosofia di lavoro che, nel massimo rispetto dell’ambiente 
e dell’uomo, porti alla realizzazione di materiali secondo i più elevati 
standards prestazionali ed estetici attraverso l’ottimizzazione di tutte 
le risorse impiegate. MONOCIBEC aderisce al codice etico sul Made 
in Italy promosso da Confindustria Ceramica con il quale tutte le 
aziende aderenti si impegnano alla massima trasparenza riguardo 
l’origine dei prodotti apponendovi il marchio.



MONOCIBEC
Via Valle d’Aosta, 47
41049 Sassuolo (MO) Italy
T 0536 861300
info@monocibec.it 
monocibec.it

FINCIBEC S.p.A.
Sede legale: Via Valle d’Aosta, 47
41049 Sassuolo (Mo) Italy
Gruppo Fire S.R.L.

FINCIBEC USA INC.
420 Columbus Avenue
Valhalla N.Y. 10595 USA
info@fincibecusa.com
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